FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08A/REV03 Tah settings 📥 📥

11-18-2003 Docket No.: CL2-02-003

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	03166
To the Honorable Director of the United States Pa.	03166 Coffice: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Warren R. White	Name: Sierra Design Group
	Address: 300 Sierra Manor Drive
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	ς C γ
☐ Security Agreement . ☐ Change of Name	City: Reno State/Prov.: NV
☐ Other	Country: USA ZIP: 89511
Execution Date: 08-22-2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) □ Yes ☑ No
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application	n, the execution date of the application is:
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Patent Application No. Filing date	B. Patent No.(s)
10/645,153 08-21-2003	
11/17/2003 GTDM11 00000033 10645153	
0) FC:8021 40.00 6P	☐ Yes ☒ No
Additional numbers	Tes 🖾 NO
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Russ F. Marsden	7. Total foo (27 CED 2 44):
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
	 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
Address: Sierra Design Group	-
300 Sierra Manor Drive	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
City: Reno State/Prov.: NV	Check attached
Country: USA ZIP: 89511	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
Carla Bankhead	alas andual 11/11/2003
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including	cover sheet, attachments, and

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Docket Number (Optional) CL2-02-003

-	WARREN R. WHITE	of_RENC), NEVADA	, hereafter
eferred to as a	pplicant, have invented ce	rtain new and us	eful improvements in	FIXED POOL BONUS
METHOD AND A	PPARATUS			
Applica	ch an application for a Unit tion Number <u>10/645,1</u> ch an application for a Unit	.53	·	,
Whereas,	SIERRA DESIGN GROUP	of	RENO, NEVADA	herein referred to
"assignee" who	se mailing address is	300 SIEF	RA MANOR DRIVE, REI	NO, NV 89511 is
desirous of acq	uiring the entire right, title	and interest in th	e same;	
the receipt whe these presents	in consideration of the surreof is acknowledged, and do sell, assign and trans	l other good and sfer unto said a	valuable consideration ssignee the full and o	i, I/We, the applicant(s), be exclusive right to the said
may be granted Patent and Tra and interest in representatives	I therefore in the United Sidemark Office to issue sa and to the same, for his to the full end of the ter thave been held by me ha	tates. I/We here and United States as sole use and to an for which said	by authorize and requipatent to said assign ehoof; and for the us Patent may be grant	est the Director of the U.S ee, of the entire right, title se and behoof of his lega ed, as fully and entirely a
may be granted Patent and Tra and interest in representatives the same would	therefore in the United Sidemark Office to issue satisfied to the same, for his to the full end of the tend have been held by me had a 22nd	tates. I/We here hid United States sole use and b m for which said ad this assignmen	by authorize and requiperate to said assign the period assign the use the period and for the use the period and sale not been many the period and sale not be an arrangement of the period and sale not be a per	est the Director of the U.S ee, of the entire right, title se and behoof of his lega ed, as fully and entirely a
may be granted Patent and Tra and interest in representatives the same would Executed this	therefore in the United Sidemark Office to issue satisfied to the same, for his to the full end of the tend have been held by me had a 22nd	tates. I/We here hid United States sole use and b m for which said ad this assignmen	by authorize and requirement to said assign behoof; and for the use Patent may be granted and sale not been made and sale not been made and sale not be and sale not sale n	ee, of the entire right, title te and behoof of his legaled, as fully and entirely
may be granted Patent and Tra and interest in representatives the same would Executed this at RENO, NEVA	therefore in the United Sidemark Office to issue said and to the same, for his to the full end of the terd have been held by me had a 22nd	tates. I/We here hid United States sole use and b m for which said ad this assignmen	by authorize and requiperate to said assign the period assign the use the period and for the use the period and sale not been many the period and sale not be an arrangement of the period and sale not be a per	est the Director of the U.S. ee, of the entire right, title ee, of the entire right, title ee, of the entire right, title ee, and behoof of his legaled, as fully and entirely anade.
may be granted Patent and Tra and interest in representatives the same would Executed this at RENO, NEVA	therefore in the United Sidemark Office to issue said and to the same, for his to the full end of the terd have been held by me had a 22nd	tates. I/We here hid United States sole use and b m for which said ad this assignmen	by authorize and requirement to said assign behoof; and for the use Patent may be granted and sale not been made and sale not been made as a signal s	est the Director of the U.S. ee, of the entire right, title ee, of the entire right, title ee, of the entire right, title ee, and behoof of his legaled, as fully and entirely a lade. , 20 03 ature WHITE
may be granted Patent and Tra and interest in representatives the same would Executed this at RENO, NEVA	therefore in the United Sidemark Office to issue saland to the same, for his to the full end of the terd have been held by me had been held by me	tates. I/We here hid United States sole use and b m for which said ad this assignmen	by authorize and requirement to said assign behoof; and for the used patent may be granted and sale not been made and sale warrent war	est the Director of the U.S. ee, of the entire right, title ee, of the entire right, title ee, of the entire right, title ee, and behoof of his legaled, as fully and entirely a lade. , 20 03 ature WHITE

Total of 2 forms are submitted.

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an aassignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

RECORDED: 11/14/2003

PATENT REEL: 014691 FRAME: 0180